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Arnold Classic Europe - Womens Classic Powerlifting Grand Prix
Barcelona \ Spain

20 − 22 September, 2019

Open
Lifters Results

# Name Born/BW/Lot Team SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 SQ Pl. BP1 BP2 BP3 BP Pl. DL1 DL2 DL3 DL Pl. Total
Light

1. Walford Kimberly 1978/70.52/13 ISV 175.0 180.0 185.0 180.0 3 105.0 112.5 115.0 115.0 1 232.5 246.0 246.0 232.5 1 527.5
2. Horna Ivana 1990/62.56/11 SVK 160.0 167.5 172.5 167.5 5 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 6 200.0 210.0 215.5 210.0 2 482.5
3. Filimonova Inna 1976/57.52/9 RUS 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 2 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0 12 170.0 182.5 185.0 185.0 3 435.0
4. Costa Iolanda 1977/70.35/6 BRA 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 6 102.5 107.5 110.0 110.0 3 182.5 192.5 202.5 192.5 5 472.5
5. Sune Caroline 1985/56.92/1 FRA 155.0 162.5 165.0 165.0 4 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 10 160.0 167.5 172.5 172.5 8 422.5
6. Allabert Noemie 1990/51.87/12 FRA 132.5 140.0 142.5 142.5 10 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 11 152.5 160.0 167.5 167.5 7 392.5
7. Holland Camille 1988/132.22/4 GBR 225.0 237.5 250.0 250.0 1 107.5 115.0 120.0 120.0 2 172.5 187.5 197.5 197.5 11 567.5
8. Graham Abi 1978/62.83/10 GBR 115.0 122.5 127.5 127.5 13 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 8 175.0 187.5 197.5 187.5 4 405.0
9. Anthouard Melodie 1988/58.47/3 FRA 132.5 137.5 137.5 137.5 12 100.0 107.5 112.5 107.5 4 135.0 145.0 × 145.0 13 390.0

10. Perotti Olivia 1989/71.99/5 RSA 145.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 8 80.0 85.0 87.5 85.0 9 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 9 420.0
11. Ilves Johanna 1981/83.43/14 FIN 165.0 172.5 177.5 172.5 7 72.5 75.0 77.5 77.5 13 195.0 207.5 207.5 195.0 6 445.0
12. Norton Lauren 1989/112.40/2 RSA 160.0 172.5 182.5 182.5 9 105.0 112.5 112.5 112.5 5 180.0 190.0 200.0 190.0 10 485.0
13. Syrjala Minna 1984/92.60/15 FIN 145.0 152.5 155.0 155.0 11 90.0 97.5 100.0 97.5 7 175.0 180.0 182.5 180.0 12 432.5

Best Lifters by IPF Points
Rank Name Born Team W.Class Rank B.Weight Result IPF Pts

1. Walford Kimberly 1978 US Virgin Islands Light 1 70.52 527.5 870.92
2. Horna Ivana 1990 Slovakia Light 2 62.56 482.5 844.70
3. Filimonova Inna 1976 Russia Light 3 57.52 435.0 793.83
4. Costa Iolanda 1977 Brazil Light 4 70.35 472.5 780.30
5. Sune Caroline 1985 France Light 5 56.92 422.5 774.63
6. Allabert Noemie 1990 France Light 6 51.87 392.5 755.30
7. Holland Camille 1988 Great Britain Light 7 132.22 567.5 725.26
8. Graham Abi 1978 Great Britain Light 8 62.83 405.0 704.72
9. Anthouard Melodie 1988 France Light 9 58.47 390.0 703.01

10. Perotti Olivia 1989 South Africa Light 10 71.99 420.0 685.56
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